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OTDRZ %
idh= KL-6200-S KL-6200-P
B (nm) B1% 1310/1550 PON 1310/1550/1625 (N & &K 28)
SEE (dB) 32/30 32/30/28
HAEOBE 1 2
ERAA SM (ITU-T G.652)
=72 (km) 0.5,1,2,5,10,20,35,50,75,100,150,200
Bk 2 (ns) 5,10,20,50,100,200,500,1000,2000,10000,20000
EHER*1 (m) 1
BREX*2 (m) 3.5
DAL = A80000
REDHE /) 0.04m
MIBEFE +(0.75 m + MEES x 2 x 1075 + REDHER)
MERE +0.03 dB
REHEE +2 dB
HINFEITER(NEINEE v X
AR 800 ~ 1650nm
EEE -70 ~ +6dBm
OPM @ MEZFBEE < (+0.2dB or +5%)
SRR 0.01dB
AEXRFIZO SC/UPC + 2.5mm @Rk
BENBER(REINEE) v | v
E A (nm) 1310/1550
i Th& =-10dBm
SLS T Sl SR CW, 270 Hz, 1 kHz, 2 kHz
BAREER Class 1M or Class 1
AEXAFEO OTDR 30O
IERER(NEINEE) v v
A (nm) 650
BMEINE 10mW
VFL R HIEC CW, CHOP (2 Hz)
BAREER Class 3R
REXFEO 2.5 mm @A X, ERATFFC,SC,ST
S 4T ik AR T B IR (P B THE) A T | B
A fEER 250X
2 HFZE (um) =1.0
FIP B0 USB2.0
KO FC/UPC,SC/UPC,ST/UPC
CMOS R~f 1/3 inch
R AR (A B INEE) v | v
&AM % CAT5, CAT6
RJAS ' st kps 300m

BEMRAKSIER 300m
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BB E B m, km, mile, ft, kft
PCiifi 9 R4 Vv
BS FiE. P, A@YFIE. EFiE. EFIE. HiE
HFEO SC/UPC (FC/UPC. LC/UPCH]i%)
EREFE BERIEEBRBERFE(DPIE: 640 x 480)
0O ZEIEO x 1, USB 2.0 x 1, RJ45 x 2
TERE -10 - 50°C (0 - 40°C #ZHIR{#EM, 0 to 35 C Hith7EH)
FhiaRE -20to 60°C
Bik 4000 m
BE 0 to 90% RH (#£20% -90% 739874 AC EE %, &)
HEER 100 - 240V AC, 50/60Hz (AC EHc23)
Fajth 3000mAh
LED BRBRYT J¢58E>15000mcd
T {ERTE]*3 5/)\Bd
BIETFfiE A7F: =1000 Mikphsk; JMEFRE: USB
R<F 118 mm (W) x 218 mm (H) x 55 mm (D)
5= 0.73 kg ({XEH EHith)
&iE:

1. RVBKEE, [EIE#RFE: =55dB (850/1300nmiY=40dB), BiT5iZ: 1.5, RFREMIFEBRTF1.5dB,

2. R/BKE, BHIFSIER: 1.5, FABMSIKFEEMEN+0.56dBZA., HFSMF, 1310nmiK{K, Eififi#E: =55dB, ¥ FMMF, 850nmigi,

ER¥5iFE: =40dB,
3. ET =it

A EFRAE#IBIIE T 23°C = 2°C (73.4°F = 3.6°F) FIETME
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B 1&: 400 883 6695 B
B #§: info@jilongot.com AEREERS
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